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Programmes O�ered Annual fees

B TECH
Information Technology Engineering

Information and Communication Technology Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering in AI

Computer Science and Engineering (AI & ML)

Computer Science and Engineering (AI & DS)

Computer Science and Engineering with Cyber Security

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering (Robotics & Automation) 

Mechnical Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Chemical Engineering (Specialization in Petroleum)

Bioinformatics Engineering 

Bachelor of Science (B.S.) in AI & ML

Bachelor of Science (B.S.) in AI & DS

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Electronics & Communication Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

M TECH

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1800

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

$2800

$2800

$2800

$3000

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Computer Engineering

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

Without
HostelFACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY With

HostelDuration

BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BBA - Business Analytics

BBA - Digital Marketing

BBA - International Business

BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)

BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BCom - Digital Finance

BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

MBA

MBA - Business Analytics

MBA - Digital marketing

3/4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3/4 Years

3 Years

3/4 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$3200

$2800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$2000

$1600

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

BCA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BSc IT

BSc Data Science

MCA

MSc Cyber Security & Cyber Law

MSc Data Science

3/4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

FACULTY OF DIPLOMA STUDIES

DIPLOMA IN ENGINEERING (AFTER 10th) (GRADE 10 / FORM-4 / O LEVEL)

Mechanical Engineering

Computer Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Information and Communication Technology Engineering

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

$1600
$1600
$1600
$1600
$1600
$1600

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

Programmes O�ered Annual fees

B TECH
Information Technology Engineering

Information and Communication Technology Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering in AI

Computer Science and Engineering (AI & ML)

Computer Science and Engineering (AI & DS)

Computer Science and Engineering with Cyber Security

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering (Robotics & Automation) 

Mechnical Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Chemical Engineering (Specialization in Petroleum)

Bioinformatics Engineering 

Bachelor of Science (B.S.) in AI & ML

Bachelor of Science (B.S.) in AI & DS

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Electronics & Communication Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

M TECH

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1800

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

$2800

$2800

$2800

$3000

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Computer Engineering

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

Without
HostelFACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY With

HostelDuration

BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BBA - Business Analytics

BBA - Digital Marketing

BBA - International Business

BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)

BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BCom - Digital Finance

BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

MBA

MBA - Business Analytics

MBA - Digital marketing

3/4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3/4 Years

3 Years

3/4 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$3200

$2800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$2000

$1600

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

BCA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BSc IT

BSc Data Science

MCA

MSc Cyber Security & Cyber Law

MSc Data Science

3/4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

FACULTY OF DIPLOMA STUDIES

DIPLOMA IN ENGINEERING (AFTER 10th) (GRADE 10 / FORM-4 / O LEVEL)

Mechanical Engineering

Computer Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Information and Communication Technology Engineering

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

$1600
$1600
$1600
$1600
$1600
$1600

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration



FACULTY OF LAW

Programmes O�ered Annual fees

Common Instructions for Admission With Hostel and Without Hostel
Student shall PAY Examination fees separately 30 USD every semester. 

There will be one time 50 USD fees for Uniform, Bag, ID Card which shall be paid by student at the time of reporting. 

In case there is change in course, administrative charges will be applicable and also depends on seat availability. 

1.

2.

3.

Instructions for Admission Without Hostel
University shall NOT PROVIDE the first flight to students without hostel accommodation. 1.

Instructions for Admission With Hostel
Consolidated fees INCLUSIVE of 3 Non - Veg Meals per week.

Consolidated fees with Hostel INCLUDES shared accommodation (four sharing Non-AC rooms with bed,  study table and wardrobe)

International floor consisting of basic common facilities like laundry, TV Room, Gym, indoor sports, etc.

University will provide first flight ticket only to the students who are enrolled in the Course which has 3 Years or more duration.

But Later if student cancels admission, need to pay flight charges.

1.

2.

3.

BPharm

MPharm Pharmaceutics

MPharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance

MPharm Regulatory A�airs

B Physiotherapy

M Physiotherapy - Neromusculor Conditions

M Physiotherapy -  Musculorskeleton Conditions

M Physiotherapy -  Cardioplumnory Conditions

GNM (General Nursing and Midwifery)

BSc Nursing

4 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

4.5 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

3.5 Years

4 Years

$3500

$3800

$3800

$3800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2300

$2600

$2600

$2600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

3/4 Years

2  Years

$2800

$2800

$1600

$1600

BA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year) (English / Psychology / Sociology / Political Science)

MA English

FACULTY OF ARTS Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

PhD (All Disciplines) 3 Years $2800 $1600

PHD Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

BCom LLB (Hons)

BA LLB (Hons)

LLM

5 Years

5 Years

1 Year

$3200

$3200

$2800

$2000

$2000

$1600

Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

BSc
Agriculture and Management

Agriculture Hons

Chemistry

Microbiology

Medical Imaging Technology

Clinical Nutritional and Dietectics

Physician Assistant

Medical Lab Technology

Cardiac Care Technology

Operation Theatre & Anaesthesia Technology

MSc
Chemistry

Microbiology

Physics

Clinical Embryology

PG Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (PGDMLT)

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$2000

$2000

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$3000

$2800

$2800

$2800

$3200

$3200

$2800

$2800

$2800

$9000

$2800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$7800

$1600

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

1 Years

FACULTY OF SCIENCE Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

5 Years

4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

4 Years

3 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

FACULTY OF LAW

Programmes O�ered Annual fees

Common Instructions for Admission With Hostel and Without Hostel
Student shall PAY Examination fees separately 30 USD every semester. 

There will be one time 50 USD fees for Uniform, Bag, ID Card which shall be paid by student at the time of reporting. 

In case there is change in course, administrative charges will be applicable and also depends on seat availability. 

1.

2.

3.

Instructions for Admission Without Hostel
University shall NOT PROVIDE the first flight to students without hostel accommodation. 1.

Instructions for Admission With Hostel
Consolidated fees INCLUSIVE of 3 Non - Veg Meals per week.

Consolidated fees with Hostel INCLUDES shared accommodation (four sharing Non-AC rooms with bed,  study table and wardrobe)

International floor consisting of basic common facilities like laundry, TV Room, Gym, indoor sports, etc.

University will provide first flight ticket only to the students who are enrolled in the Course which has 3 Years or more duration.

But Later if student cancels admission, need to pay flight charges.

1.

2.

3.

BPharm

MPharm Pharmaceutics

MPharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance

MPharm Regulatory A�airs

B Physiotherapy

M Physiotherapy - Neromusculor Conditions

M Physiotherapy -  Musculorskeleton Conditions

M Physiotherapy -  Cardioplumnory Conditions

GNM (General Nursing and Midwifery)

BSc Nursing

4 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

4.5 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

3 Years

4 Years

$3500

$3800

$3800

$3800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2300

$2600

$2600

$2600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

3/4 Years

2  Years

$2800

$2800

$1600

$1600

BA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year) (English / Psychology / Sociology / Political Science)

MA English

FACULTY OF ARTS Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

PhD (All Disciplines) 3 Years $2800 $1600

PHD Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

BCom LLB (Hons)

BA LLB (Hons)

LLM

5 Years

5 Years

1 Year

$3200

$3200

$2800

$2000

$2000

$1600

Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

BSc
Agriculture and Management

Agriculture Hons

Chemistry

Microbiology

Medical Imaging Technology

Clinical Nutritional and Dietectics

Physician Assistant

Medical Lab Technology

Cardiac Care Technology

Operation Theatre & Anaesthesia Technology

MSc
Chemistry

Microbiology

Physics

Clinical Embryology

PG Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (PGDMLT)

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1600

$1800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$2000

$2000

$2800

$2800

$2800

$2800

$3000

$2800

$2800

$2800

$3200

$3200

$2800

$2800

$2800

$9000

$2800

$1600

$1600

$1600

$7800

$1600

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

1 Years

FACULTY OF SCIENCE Without
Hostel

With
HostelDuration

5 Years

4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

4 Years

3 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years




