



# **Programmes Offered**

## **Annual fees**

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	Duration	With Hostel	Without Hostel
В ТЕСН			
Information Technology Engineering	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Information and Communication Technology Engineering	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Computer Engineering	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Computer Science and Engineering	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Computer Science and Engineering in Al	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Computer Science and Engineering (AI & ML)	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Computer Science and Engineering (AI & DS)	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Computer Science and Engineering with Cyber Security	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Mechanical Engineering	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Mechanical Engineering (Robotics & Automation)	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Mechnical Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Civil Engineering	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Electrical Engineering	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Chemical Engineering (Specialization in Petroleum)	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Bioinformatics Engineering	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Bachelor of Science (B.S.) in Al & ML	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Bachelor of Science (B.S.) in Al & DS	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Electronics & Communication Engineering	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Electronics & Communication Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)  M TECH	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
	2 \/	¢2000	<b>#</b> 4000
Mechanical Engineering	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Civil Engineering	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Electrical Engineering	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Computer Engineering	2 Years	\$3000	\$1800
FACULTY OF DIPLOMA STUDIES	Duration	With Hostel	Without Hostel
DIPLOMA IN ENGINEERING (AFTER 10th) (GRADE 10 / FORM-4 / O LEVEL)			
Mechanical Engineering	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Computer Engineering	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Civil Engineering	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Electrical Engineering			
Chaminal Engineering	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Chemical Engineering	3 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600
Chemical Engineering  Information and Communication Technology Engineering			
nformation and Communication Technology Engineering	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600 \$1600
nformation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES	3 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With	\$1600 \$1600 Without
· · · · ·	3 Years 3 Years Duration	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel
rformation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics	3 Years 3 Years Duration 3/4 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600
nformation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)	3 Years 3 Years Duration 3/4 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600
nformation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business	3 Years 3 Years Duration 3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600
nformation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)	3 Years 3 Years Duration 3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
nformation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)	3 Years 3 Years Duration 3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
nformation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BCom - Digital Finance	3 Years 3 Years  Duration  3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing	3 Years 3 Years  Duration  3/4 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
Antormation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BCom - Digital Finance  BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  MBA	3 Years 3 Years  Duration  3/4 Years 3 Years 4 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
Antormation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BCom - Digital Finance  BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  MBA  MBA - Business Analytics	3 Years 3 Years  Duration  3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3/4 Years 3 Years 2 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
Information and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BCom - Digital Finance  BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  MBA  MBA - Business Analytics  MBA - Digital marketing	3 Years 3 Years  Duration  3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3/4 Years 3 Years 3/4 Years 2 Years 2 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
Antormation and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BCom - Digital Finance  BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  MBA  MBA - Business Analytics  MBA - Digital marketing  FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	3 Years 3 Years  3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3/4 Years 3 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years Duration	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel
Information and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCOm - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCOm (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BCOm - Digital Finance  BSC - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  MBA  MBA - Business Analytics  MBA - Digital marketing  FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  BCA (3 Years) / Hons (4 <sup>th</sup> Year)	3 Years 3/4 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years Duration 3/4 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
Information and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCOM - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCOM (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BCOM - Digital Finance  BSC - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  MBA  MBA - Business Analytics  MBA - Digital marketing  FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  BCA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BSC IT	3 Years 3 Years  3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3/4 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years Duration  3/4 Years 3/4 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600
Information and Communication Technology Engineering  FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCom - Jogital Finance  BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  MBA - Business Analytics  MBA - Digital Finance  BFSC - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  MBA - Business Analytics  MBA - Digital marketing  FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  BCA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BSC IT  BSC Data Science	3 Years 3/4 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years Duration 3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES  BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BBA - Business Analytics  BBA - Digital Marketing  BBA - International Business  BCom - ACCA (ACCA Fee Extra)  BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)  BCom - Digital Finance  BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)	3 Years 3 Years  3/4 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 3/4 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years Duration  3/4 Years 3/4 Years	\$2800 \$2800 With Hostel \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800 \$2800	\$1600 \$1600 Without Hostel \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600 \$1600

### **Programmes Offered**

#### **Annual fees**

FACULTY OF SCIENCE	Duration	With Hostel	Without Hostel
BSc			
Agriculture and Management	5 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Agriculture Hons	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Chemistry	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Microbiology	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Medical Imaging Technology	4 Years	\$3000	\$1800
Clinical Nutritional and Dietectics	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Physician Assistant	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Medical Lab Technology	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Cardiac Care Technology	4 Years	\$3200	\$2000
Operation Theatre & Anaesthesia Technology	4 Years	\$3200	\$2000
MSc		+	4
Chemistry	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Microbiology	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Physics	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
Clinical Embryology	2 Years	\$9000	\$7800
PG Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (PGDMLT)	1 Years	\$2800	\$1600
7		•	
FACULTY OF LAW	Duration	With Hostel	Without Hostel
BCom LLB (Hons)	5 Years	\$3200	\$2000
BA LLB (Hons)	5 Years	\$3200	\$2000
LLM	1 Year	\$2800	\$1600
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	Duration	With Hostel	Without Hostel
BPharm	4 Years	\$3500	\$2300
MPharm Pharmaceutics	2 Years	\$3800	\$2600
MPharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance	2 Years	\$3800	\$2600
MPharm Regulatory Affairs	2 Years	\$3800	\$2600
B Physiotherapy	4.5 Years	\$2800	\$1600
M Physiotherapy - Neromusculor Conditions	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
M Physiotherapy - Musculorskeleton Conditions	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
M Physiotherapy - Cardioplumnory Conditions	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
GNM (General Nursing and Midwifery)	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600
BSc Nursing	4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
•			
FACULTY OF ARTS	Duration	With Hostel	Without Hostel
BA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year) (English / Psychology / Sociology / Political Science)	3/4 Years	\$2800	\$1600
MA English	2 Years	\$2800	\$1600
PHD	Duration	With	Without
		Hostel	Hostel
PhD (All Disciplines)	3 Years	\$2800	\$1600

#### **Instructions for Admission With Hostel**

- 1. Consolidated fees INCLUSIVE of 3 Non Veg Meals per week.
- 2. Consolidated fees with Hostel INCLUDES shared accommodation (four sharing Non-AC rooms with bed, study table and wardrobe) International floor consisting of basic common facilities like laundry, TV Room, Gym, indoor sports, etc.
- 3. University will provide first flight ticket only to the students who are enrolled in the Course which has 3 Years or more duration. But Later if student cancels admission, need to pay flight charges.

#### **Instructions for Admission Without Hostel**

1. University shall NOT PROVIDE the first flight to students without hostel accommodation.

#### **Common Instructions for Admission With Hostel and Without Hostel**

- 1. Student shall PAY Examination fees separately 30 USD every semester.
- 2. There will be one time 50 USD fees for Uniform, Bag, ID Card which shall be paid by student at the time of reporting.
- 3. In case there is change in course, administrative charges will be applicable and also depends on seat availability.

# AWARDED BY GOVT. OF GUJARAT



# 700+ International Students from COUNTRIES





Bangladesh

















































Malawi













Ivory Coast















Madagascar



































Sierra Leone











Syria





Thailand



Togo



**United Arab** 





Zimbabwe



For Admission Inquiry, Call or WhatsApp

DR NILESH ADVANI +91 99099 20257 MR PRIYESH VAYA +91 90999 39597 DR ARJAV BAVARVA +91 90999 63068 DR KRUNAL VAGHELA +91 75730 12813

**©** 89800 30090

www.marwadiuniversity.ac.in Rajkot-Morbi Road, 360003 Gujarat, India



Scan to follow us